
LOT 31 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 3.

779-2286, 866-2154, WD 1052-2847

RJL REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST DATED JUNE 15, 2022
173 NW OTTER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02308-139

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/25/2023 JB 0.37 42,000 0 0 42,000
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2
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10,072
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437,812
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117,269

HX HB 50,722
66,547

437,812
0

437,812

1469/1317 6/15/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE ROSEANNA J

RJL REVOCABLE LIVIN

1430/445 1/12/2021 TR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHROEDER E SCOTT TRU

LEE ROSEANNA J
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000049220 Roof Replacement 20,911 02/16/2024

2021HX Base Yr

173 NW OTTER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 51 LOG 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,894 136.0700 152.40 593,446 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3507

BAS 2,123 100 2,123 210,304

FBM 1,384 80 1,107 109,660

FOP 160 30 48 4,755

FSP 312 40 125 12,383

UGR 650 45 292 28,926

UST 442 45 199 19,713

5,071 3,894 385,740

BAS= W16 S6 W25 N13 FSP= N12W26S12 E26$ W26 S30 E21 S5 E2 S4
FOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E20 S8E20 N12 E4 N28$ PTR=N60 FBM= W16 S6
W28 UGR= N25 W26 S25 E26$ UST= W26 S17 E26 N17$ S26 E20 S8E20
N12 E4 N28$ S60$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,328

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 624

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,120

10,072

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 RSF-2 50.00 322.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


